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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Vilnius, 23 - 24/3/2024

Event 18 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
3/24/2024 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 54.74 Smiltė, PLYTNYKAITĖ SSC Kaunas 4/15/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 55.57 Ruta, MEILUTYTE LTU London (GBR) 3/7/2012
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 59.33 Sylvia, STATKEVICIUS LTU Etobicoke (CAN) 2/1/2020
Lithuanian Records 54.74 Smiltė, PLYTNYKAITĖ SSC Kaunas 4/15/2023

OLYMPIC GAMES Qualifying Time Standards  WA A   : 53.61  /  WA B   : 53.88
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB RT Time Pts

Open

1. Kirke, MADAR 07 Estonia +0.64 58.77 681A
50m: 28.47 100m: 30.30

Aurelia, ROOS 04 Estonia +0.66 58.77 681A
50m: 27.85 100m: 30.92

3. Skaidra, VALMANTAITĖ 08 Lithuania +0.64 59.10 669A
50m: 28.34 100m: 30.76

4. Annika, VAINIKK 00 Estonia +0.67 59.59 653
50m: 28.69 100m: 30.90

5. Kotryna, PARADNIKAITĖ 09 Lithuania +0.70 59.65 651A
50m: 29.15 100m: 30.50

6. Elzė Morta, DAUNORAVIČIŪTĖ 07 Lithuania +0.54 1:00.15 635
50m: 28.87 100m: 31.28

7. Petra Aleksandra, BAUMANE 06 Latvia +0.64 1:00.52 623A
50m: 28.82 100m: 31.70

8. Ūla, KULVINSKAITĖ 08 Lithuania +0.66 1:00.60 621
50m: 29.34 100m: 31.26

9. Stela, ŠVENČIONYTĖ 08 Lithuania +0.48 1:00.66 619
50m: 29.08 100m: 31.58

10. Isabel, ANNUS 08 Estonia +0.72 1:00.67 619
50m: 28.75 100m: 31.92

11. Emilija, STRAZDINA 08 Latvia +0.74 1:00.89 612?
50m: 28.89 100m: 32.00

Anabella, VERZBICKA 08 Latvia +0.71 1:00.89 612?
50m: 28.85 100m: 32.04

13. Jorilė, BALKEVIČIŪTĖ 10 Lithuania +0.71 1:01.19 603
50m: 29.41 100m: 31.78

14. Heleriin, HALJASTE 07 Estonia +0.65 1:01.39 597
50m: 29.30 100m: 32.09

15. Meda, MIKUČIONYTĖ 06 Lithuania +0.66 1:01.49 594
50m: 29.71 100m: 31.78

16. Justė, LIEKYTĖ 09 Lithuania +0.70 1:01.60 591
50m: 29.54 100m: 32.06

17. Sheril, TANKLER 08 Estonia +0.71 1:02.03 579
50m: 29.94 100m: 32.09
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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Vilnius, 23 - 24/3/2024

Event 18, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB RT Time Pts

18. Krete, SIBUL 09 Estonia +0.68 1:02.75 559
50m: 30.13 100m: 32.62

19. Jette Riin, LUIK 08 Estonia +0.74 1:02.92 555
50m: 29.32 100m: 33.60

20. Augustina, AMBRULAITYTE 10 Lithuania +0.74 1:02.93 554
50m: 30.02 100m: 32.91

21. Zlata, VOLKOVA 09 Estonia +0.69 1:03.11 550
50m: 29.92 100m: 33.19

22. Karolin, KARJA 09 Estonia +0.74 1:03.18 548
50m: 30.12 100m: 33.06

23. Polina, PETROVA 04 Latvia +0.68 1:03.19 547
50m: 30.04 100m: 33.15

24. Fiona, JAMSA 08 Estonia +0.67 1:03.38 543
50m: 30.03 100m: 33.35

25. Lenna, ROONI 10 Estonia +0.72 1:03.80 532
50m: 30.83 100m: 32.97

26. Britta, KARLSON 09 Estonia +0.77 1:03.81 532
50m: 30.19 100m: 33.62

27. Mėta, GIRGŽDUTAITYTĖ 09 Lithuania +0.57 1:03.83 531
50m: 29.95 100m: 33.88

28. Vaiva, SADAUSKAITĖ 06 Lithuania +0.64 1:04.26 521
50m: 30.69 100m: 33.57

29. Nora Lee, LUHT 08 Estonia +0.64 1:04.38 518
50m: 30.69 100m: 33.69

30. Maria, MEDVEDEVA 11 Estonia +0.57 1:04.48 515
50m: 30.53 100m: 33.95

31. Paulina, ŽEMAITYTĖ 07 Lithuania +0.65 1:04.58 513
50m: 31.40 100m: 33.18

32. Ema, JAKŠTONYTĖ 09 Lithuania +0.62 1:04.90 505
50m: 31.43 100m: 33.47

Greta, MIKALAUSKAITĖ 09 Lithuania +0.75 1:04.90 505
50m: 30.68 100m: 34.22

34. Emma, ROASTO 09 Estonia +0.51 1:04.92 505
50m: 30.15 100m: 34.77

35. Alina, LEVKOVITS 09 Estonia +0.62 1:04.93 505
50m: 30.81 100m: 34.12

36. Karolin, OTS 10 Estonia 1:04.94 504
50m: 31.00 100m: 33.94

37. Rika, ERIK 10 Estonia +0.63 1:05.14 500
50m: 30.75 100m: 34.39
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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Vilnius, 23 - 24/3/2024

Event 18, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB RT Time Pts

38. Karla, GRINBERGA 11 Latvia +0.56 1:05.26 497
50m: 30.89 100m: 34.37

39. Vakarė, IVANAUSKAITĖ 09 Lithuania +0.70 1:05.42 493
50m: 31.19 100m: 34.23

40. Liepa, ŠAKĖNAITĖ 07 Lithuania +0.66 1:05.43 493
50m: 31.11 100m: 34.32

41. Marit, MUIDRE 09 Estonia +0.72 1:05.96 481
50m: 31.54 100m: 34.42

42. Sandra, MILLER 08 Estonia +0.81 1:06.58 468
50m: 31.46 100m: 35.12

43. Eva, HOLME 11 Latvia +0.68 1:07.30 453
50m: 31.34 100m: 35.96

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. Kirke, MADAR 07 Estonia +0.64 58.77 681A
50m: 28.47 100m: 30.30

2. Elzė Morta, DAUNORAVIČIŪTĖ 07 Lithuania +0.54 1:00.15 635
50m: 28.87 100m: 31.28

3. Petra Aleksandra, BAUMANE 06 Latvia +0.64 1:00.52 623A
50m: 28.82 100m: 31.70

4. Heleriin, HALJASTE 07 Estonia +0.65 1:01.39 597
50m: 29.30 100m: 32.09

5. Meda, MIKUČIONYTĖ 06 Lithuania +0.66 1:01.49 594
50m: 29.71 100m: 31.78

6. Vaiva, SADAUSKAITĖ 06 Lithuania +0.64 1:04.26 521
50m: 30.69 100m: 33.57

7. Paulina, ŽEMAITYTĖ 07 Lithuania +0.65 1:04.58 513
50m: 31.40 100m: 33.18

8. Liepa, ŠAKĖNAITĖ 07 Lithuania +0.66 1:05.43 493
50m: 31.11 100m: 34.32

2008 and younger

1. Skaidra, VALMANTAITĖ 08 Lithuania +0.64 59.10 669A
50m: 28.34 100m: 30.76

2. Kotryna, PARADNIKAITĖ 09 Lithuania +0.70 59.65 651A
50m: 29.15 100m: 30.50

3. Ūla, KULVINSKAITĖ 08 Lithuania +0.66 1:00.60 621
50m: 29.34 100m: 31.26

4. Stela, ŠVENČIONYTĖ 08 Lithuania +0.48 1:00.66 619
50m: 29.08 100m: 31.58
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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Vilnius, 23 - 24/3/2024

Event 18, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 2008 and younger

Rank YB RT Time Pts

5. Isabel, ANNUS 08 Estonia +0.72 1:00.67 619
50m: 28.75 100m: 31.92

6. Emilija, STRAZDINA 08 Latvia +0.74 1:00.89 612?
50m: 28.89 100m: 32.00

Anabella, VERZBICKA 08 Latvia +0.71 1:00.89 612?
50m: 28.85 100m: 32.04

8. Jorilė, BALKEVIČIŪTĖ 10 Lithuania +0.71 1:01.19 603
50m: 29.41 100m: 31.78

9. Justė, LIEKYTĖ 09 Lithuania +0.70 1:01.60 591
50m: 29.54 100m: 32.06

10. Sheril, TANKLER 08 Estonia +0.71 1:02.03 579
50m: 29.94 100m: 32.09

11. Krete, SIBUL 09 Estonia +0.68 1:02.75 559
50m: 30.13 100m: 32.62

12. Jette Riin, LUIK 08 Estonia +0.74 1:02.92 555
50m: 29.32 100m: 33.60

13. Augustina, AMBRULAITYTE 10 Lithuania +0.74 1:02.93 554
50m: 30.02 100m: 32.91

14. Zlata, VOLKOVA 09 Estonia +0.69 1:03.11 550
50m: 29.92 100m: 33.19

15. Karolin, KARJA 09 Estonia +0.74 1:03.18 548
50m: 30.12 100m: 33.06

16. Fiona, JAMSA 08 Estonia +0.67 1:03.38 543
50m: 30.03 100m: 33.35

17. Lenna, ROONI 10 Estonia +0.72 1:03.80 532
50m: 30.83 100m: 32.97

18. Britta, KARLSON 09 Estonia +0.77 1:03.81 532
50m: 30.19 100m: 33.62

19. Mėta, GIRGŽDUTAITYTĖ 09 Lithuania +0.57 1:03.83 531
50m: 29.95 100m: 33.88

20. Nora Lee, LUHT 08 Estonia +0.64 1:04.38 518
50m: 30.69 100m: 33.69

21. Maria, MEDVEDEVA 11 Estonia +0.57 1:04.48 515
50m: 30.53 100m: 33.95

22. Ema, JAKŠTONYTĖ 09 Lithuania +0.62 1:04.90 505
50m: 31.43 100m: 33.47

Greta, MIKALAUSKAITĖ 09 Lithuania +0.75 1:04.90 505
50m: 30.68 100m: 34.22

24. Emma, ROASTO 09 Estonia +0.51 1:04.92 505
50m: 30.15 100m: 34.77
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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Vilnius, 23 - 24/3/2024

Event 18, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 2008 and younger

Rank YB RT Time Pts

25. Alina, LEVKOVITS 09 Estonia +0.62 1:04.93 505
50m: 30.81 100m: 34.12

26. Karolin, OTS 10 Estonia 1:04.94 504
50m: 31.00 100m: 33.94

27. Rika, ERIK 10 Estonia +0.63 1:05.14 500
50m: 30.75 100m: 34.39

28. Karla, GRINBERGA 11 Latvia +0.56 1:05.26 497
50m: 30.89 100m: 34.37

29. Vakarė, IVANAUSKAITĖ 09 Lithuania +0.70 1:05.42 493
50m: 31.19 100m: 34.23

30. Marit, MUIDRE 09 Estonia +0.72 1:05.96 481
50m: 31.54 100m: 34.42

31. Sandra, MILLER 08 Estonia +0.81 1:06.58 468
50m: 31.46 100m: 35.12

32. Eva, HOLME 11 Latvia +0.68 1:07.30 453
50m: 31.34 100m: 35.96


